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Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F uaauMN 0.00
1011255 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,150.00/ 2,15000108682 931000
10/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 ~ 2,950.00 108682 931000
10/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,810.00 / 32,760.00 108682 931000
10/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,694.09, 37,454.09 108682 931000
101172559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 330000/ ' d7sa09i08ss2 931000
10/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,615.00 ~ 42,369.09 108682 931000
10/11/2559  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27000 2,639.09 931000
10/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,161.00 / 46,800.09 108682 931000
10/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,720.00 - 48,520.09 108682 931000
10/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,522.00 ~ 53,042.09 108682 931000
10/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 490.00 © 53,532.09108682 931000
10/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 361672 57,148.81108682 931000
10/11/2559 CWCH 10118970 53,532.09 © 3,616.72 0619 572442
14/11/2559 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:330 ICAS INCL 10118971 361672 0.00 0700 90180
R1
/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 / 7,500.00 108682 931000
22/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 210,390.00 / 217,890.00 108682 931000
22/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 225,890.00 108682 931000
22/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 , 233,390.00 108682 931000
22/11/2559  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,000.00 / 277,3%.00108682 931000
22/11/2559  BCD14. GFMIS/108682 17,100.00 294,490.00 108682 931000
22/11/2559  CWCH 10118575 7,500.00 28699000 0619 16482
22/11/2559 CWCH 10118974 8,000.00 278,990.00 0619 16482
22/11/2559 CWCH 10118976 17,100.00 - 261,890.00 0619 16482
22/11/2559 CWCH 10118973 44,000.00 217,890.00 0619 16482
25/11/2559 CWTRC Bounun.o.59 10118972 192,090.00 ~ 25,800.00 0619 580733
29/1172559  BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 # 27,800.00 108682 931002
29/11/2559  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 84,998.00 112,798.00 108682 931002
29/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,700.00 / 121,498.00 108682 931002
29/11/2559 CWTPC 10118978 15,000.00 106,498.00 0619 16482
30/11/2559 CWTRC 10132122 9,900.00 / 96,598.00 0619 16482
30/11/2559 CWCH 10118979 2,0(;0.00 g 94,598.00 0619 572442
30/11/2559 CWCH 10132126 9,200.00 85,398.00 0619 572442
30/11/2559 CWCH 10132127 9,200.00 76,198.00 0619 572442
76,198.00
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30/11/2559 CWTRC 6190456413 10132125 9,500.00 38,298.00 0619 572442
30/11/2559 CWTRC 10132129 8,700.00,/ ' 29,598.00 0619 16482
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